
 Dear Valued Partner,

As you face challenges in a complex environment, the whole FONA team  — including the executive leadership team 
and extended leadership team are ready to pitch in. It’s crucial that you have what you need to keep moving forward, 
even as you and your business are confronted with unexpected hurdles.

Please see their contact information below and don’t hesitate to reach out with questions or challenges. As always, we 
value your partnership. The work you do is incredibly important to our nation and indeed our world.

Thank you, and please let us know how we can help. We’re listening.

Jeremy Thompson
Chief Operating Officer

Jeremy Thompson 
Chief Operating Officer

(630) 797-1224
jthompson@fona.com

Executive Leadership Team

Manon Daoust
Executive Vice President 

Beverage
(224) 605-1045

mdaoust@fona.com

TJ Widuch
Executive Vice President 

Order Fulfillment
(630) 927-2418

twiduch@fona.com

Dr. Bob Sobel
Vice President

Research & Innovation
(630) 915-7417

bsobel@fona.com

Jim Ellis
Vice President 
Food & Health

(331) 401-9873
jellis@fona.com

Craig Glover
Vice President

Sales
(331) 454-8194

cglover@fona.com

Dr. John Budin
Vice President

Product Safety & Quality
(630) 715-3628

jbudin@fona.com

Chad Hall
Vice President

Accounting & Finance
(331) 442-5779
chall@fona.com
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Extended Leadership Team

Cara Newkirk
Beverage Business Director

(331) 228-9093
cnewkirk@fona.com

Barb Pugesek
Director of Customer & 

Consumer Exelence
(630)338-5676

bpugesek@fona.com

Tonya Hubbartt
Human Resources Director

(630) 340-2927
thubbartt@fona.com

Jennifer Howell
Director of Regulatory 

Innovation
(630) 927-2411

jhowell@fona.com

Katie Buss
Director of Sensory

(331) 276-9205
kbuss@fona.com

Ken Gawley
Director of Sales
(303) 656-0728

kgawley@fona.com

Louis Leon
Director of Manufacturing

(224) 407-1966
lleon@fona.com

Chris Siwiec
Director of Information 

Technology
(630) 728-6828

csiwiec@fona.com

John Fishel
Technical Director - 

Beverage
(630) 800-8210
jfishel@fona.com

Rebecca Wagner
Business Director - 
Growth Platforms
(630) 677-5271

rwagner@fona.com

Lisa Demme
Marketing Director

(630) 715-9278
ldemme@fona.com

Smaro Kokkinidou
Technical Director - 
Taste Modification
(630)-518-6074

skokkinidou@fona.com

Deirdre Burgess
Director of 

Corporate Communications
(630) 549-9510

dburgess@fona.com
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